
City of Ocala Leadership 
Group Meeting

December 7, 2017



Leadership Group Meeting 
Agenda

 Proof of publication

 Approval of August 24, 2017 minutes

 Form-based code public review draft

 NE 8th Avenue road diet

 Ocala / Marion County Home Matters Report

 Midtown catalytic sites

 Proposed RaceTrac on SR 40 / Pine

 Upcoming meetings

 Comments / questions



Proof of publication



Approval of August 24, 2017 
minutes



Form-based code public 
review draft



NE 8th Avenue road diet



Ocala / Marion County Home 
Matters Report



Midtown catalytic sites



Proposed RaceTrac on SR 40 / 
Pine



Upcoming meetings
Leadership Group

 Thursday, February 28, 11:30 am at CSC Training Room

City Council

 Thursday, January 4, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

 Tuesday, January 16, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

 Tuesday, February 6, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

 Tuesday, February 20, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

Ocala Historic Preservation Advisory Board

 January meeting being rescheduled

 Thursday, February 1, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

Planning and Zoning Commission

 Monday, January 8, 5:30 pm at City Council Chambers

 Monday, February 12, 5:30 pm at City Council Chambers

Board of Adjustment

 Monday, January 15, 5:30 pm at City Council Chambers

 Monday, February 19, 5:30 pm at City Council Chambers

West Ocala CRA

 Thursday, January 18, 3:00 pm at CSC Training Room

 Thursday, February 15, 3:00 pm at CSC Training Room



Comments / questions
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